

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)

Mat Suit 442 of 2023 (CIS Reg. No. 442/2023)

Order No. 06, Dated 22.04.2025:

Today is fixed for reconciliation.
Respondent files hazira.
Petitioner is absent without step.
None move for the petitioner.
For ends of justice the case is adjourned
To 11.07.2025 for reconciliation I.d framing of issue.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Later,

Subsequently petitioner files late hazira.
Let it be kept in the record.
To date.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

